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WELLS SAILING CLUB
SOCIAL CALENDAR

Event details will be published nearer the time
on posters in the clubhouse and by email from the club.

2018

Saturday 10th February Gin and Beer Festival

Sunday 4th March French Sunday Lunch

Sunday 25th March Annual Financial Meeting

Sunday 25th March Working Party

Saturday 31st March Fitting Out Supper

Sunday 6th May New Members Lunch

Saturday 9th June Norwich Frostbites at Wells

Sunday 8th July Get Afloat Day

TBC — August Carnival Duck Race

TBC — August North West Norfolk Week

Sunday 26th August Bank Holiday Regatta

Saturday 20th October Laying Up Supper

Saturday 17th November Annual Dinner Dance

Sunday 18th November Annual General Meeting

Saturday 8th December Christmas Party


